
ABC

Somewhere Between Monday, July 24, 2017

Black-Ish Renewed 2018

Designated Survivor Renewed 2018

Fresh Off the Boat Renewed 2018

Ginger Snaps, MA-TV

How to Get Away With Murder Renewed 2018

Kevin (Probably) Saves the World Airing Now!

Marvel’s Agents of S.H.I.E.L.D Airing Now!

Marvel's Inhumans Renewed 2019

Once Upon a Time Renewed 2018

Quantico Renewed 2018

Scandal Renewed 2018

The Good Doctor Airing Now!

AMAZON

The Tick Friday, February 23, 2018

Britannia - Historical Tv Drama TBA 2018

King Lear - Tv Movie TBA 2018

The Romanoffs - Historical Tv Drama TBA 2018

Tom Clancy'S Jack Ryan - Tv Crime Drama TBA 2018

WHITE DRAGON TBA 2018

AMC 

The Terror Monday, March 26, 2018

Fear the Walking Dead Airing Now!

Humans Renewed 2018

Into The Badlands Sunday, April 22, 2018

Preacher Sunday, April 15, 2018

The Walking Dead Sunday, February 25, 2018

The Son Renewed 2018

Stan Against Evil  Renewed 2018

McMafia Monday, February 26, 2018

James Cameron's Story of Science Fiction Monday, April 30, 2018

BBC AMERICA 

Dr. Who Renewed 2018

The Living and the Dead TBA

CBS

Instinct Wednesday, March 28, 2018

Strange Angel TBA

Star Trek Streaming  Now!

S.W.A.T. Renewed 2018

Salvation Renewed 2018

SEAL Team  Renewed 2018

Superior Donuts Renewed 2018

Elementary Monday, April 30, 2018

Scorpion Airing Now!

Timeless Renewed 2018

MacGyver Airing Now!

The CW

Wayward Sisters  2018 TBA 

Black Lightning Airing Now!

Dynasty Airing Now!

Valor Renewed 2018

The Flash Airing Now!

Supernatural Airing Now!

Arrow Airing Now!

The 100 Tuesday, April 24, 2018

The Originals Friday, April 20, 2018

iZombie Thursday, January 25, 2018

DC's Legends of Tomorrow Monday, February 12, 2018

Supergirl Monday, February 12, 2018

Riverdale Airing Now!

DRAMAFEVER

Running Man Streaming  Now!

Spring Has Come Streaming  Now!

Misty  
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Mister Sunshine Saturday, January 13, 2018

Reunited Worlds Friday, January 19, 2018

Are You Human Too? Friday, January 19, 2018

Cross Monday, January 29, 2018

Children of a Lesser God 2018 TBA 

My Mister 2018 TBA 

FOX

9-1-1 Renewed 2018

Ghosted Renewed 2018

The Orville Renewed 2018

The Gifted Renewed 2018

Empire Renewed 2018

Gotham Renewed 2018

Lethal Weapon Airing Now!

Lucifer Monday, October 2, 2017

Star Monday, January 22, 2018

The Exorcist Renewed 2018

The X-Files Airing Now!

Showtime at the Apollo TBA 2018

La To Vegas Airing Now!

FREEFORM

Marvel's Cloak and Dagger TBA 2018

Siren Thursday, March 29, 2018

Shadowhunters Airing Now!

Stitchers Airing Now!

Beyond Renewed 2018

FX/FXM

Snowfall Airing Now!

Fargo Airing Now!

The Americans Wednesday, March 28, 2018

American Horror Story, Season 8 Renewed 2018

Legion Renewed April 2018

Taboo Renewed 2018

HBO

Game Of Thrones Renewed 2019

Westworld Renewed 2018

The Young Pope Renewed 2018

HISTORY 

Vikings Airing Now!

Knightfall Airing Now!

MASTERPIECE - PBS

Poldark Renewed 2019

NBC

Blindspot Airing Now!

Shades of Blue Renewed 2018

Timeless Renewed 2018

The Blacklist Airing Now!

Midnight, Texas Renewal TBA

NETFLIX ORIGINAL SERIES

Altered Carbon” Friday, February 2, 2018

Kiss Me First TBA 2018

Lost in Space TBA May 2018

Bright Streaming  Now!

Green Eggs and Ham TBA 2018

Altered Carbon TBA 2018

Marvel’s A.K.A. Jessica Jones Renewed 2018

Stranger Things Renewed 2018

Luke Cage Streaming  Now!

Marvel'S The Defenders Streaming  Now!

Marvel's Iron Fist Streaming  Now!

Marvel'S Daredevil Streaming  Now!

The Crown Streaming  Now!

Dark Streaming  Now!

The Ranch Streaming  Now!

Frontier Streaming  Now!

Travelers Streaming  Now!



SHOWTIME

The Chi Airing Now!

Ray Donovan Renewed 2018

Twin Peaks Airing Now!

Homeland Sunday, February 11, 2018

Our Cartoon President Sunday, February 11, 2018

STARGATE COMMAND

Stargate Origins Thursday, February 15, 2018

STARZ

Power Renewed June 2018

Ash Vs Evil Dead Sunday, February 25, 2018

Counterpart Sunday, January 21, 2018

SUNDANCETV

Hap and Leonard Renewed 2018

Liar Renewed 2018

Gomorrah Renewed 2019

Riviera Renewed 2018

Renewed 2018

SYFY

Krypton  Wednesday, March 21, 2018

Happy Airing Now!

Blood Drive Airing Now!

Channel Zero: Butcher's Block Wednesday, February 7, 2018

Ghost Wars TBA

12 Monkeys Renewed 2019

Killjoys Renewed 2019

The Expanse Renewed 2018

The Magicians Airing Now!

Z Nation Renewed 2018

Van Helsing Renewed 2018

Wynonna Earp Renewed 2018

Superstition Airing Now!

TNT

The Alienist Monday, January 22, 2018

The Last Ship Renewed 2018

The Librarians Airing Now!

USA NETWORK

Mr. Robot Renewed 2019

Colony Renewed 2018

Falling Water Airing Now!

Shooter Renewed 2018

Damnation Airing Now!

If a favorites series isn’t listed here, it is probably cancelled or does not fit the criterion of this website.


